From: |

—

Subject: Fwd: Re: |||
Date: Fri, 16 Aug 2019 13:26:45 +0000
Importance: Normal

Guys,

See below with regard to [l

-m=--m-e-- Forwarded message ----------
From: "

Date: Aug 16, 2019 9:19 AM

Subject: Re:
To: " =

Cc:

Contact has been made and is amenable to be interviewed. However, she asked for three things, two of which reguire
your input, the third related to location of the proposed interview and the MET has offered their space to which she was
agreeable. Her questions are as follows:

1. Will an attorney be provided for her as she doesn't have the finances to hire her own
2. Can she have a list of questions beforehand

Let me know your thoughts on how you want to proceed.

Kind regards,

From: [

Sent: Tuesday, August 13, 2019 1:00 AM
To: I -
Subject: Re: [N

As of now the investigation is continuing. We can proceed with the interview.

On Aug 12, 2019 8:29 AM, ", - . ote:
i

In light of Mr Epstein's death are you still seeking to interview the person here in the UK?

Kind regards,

EFTAO0037738



From: [ -

Sent: Friday, August 9, 2015 3:21 PM
To: [
Subject: ||

| was able to speak with the case agent just now. Were good to proceed as discussed.

Thank you for your assistance. Have a good weekend.

EFTAO00037739



